
 
 
 

 
 

2016 Planning Commission Meeting Schedule 
 

Monday January 4, 2016 
    *Tuesday January 19, 2016 

  Monday February 1, 2016 
  *Tuesday February16, 2016 

                                                    Monday March 7, 2016 
Monday March 21, 2016 

                                                                Monday April 4, 2016 
                                                                Monday April 18, 2016 
                                                                Monday May 2, 2016 
                                                                Monday May16, 2016 
                                                                Monday June 6, 2016 
                                                               *Tuesday June 21, 2016 
                                                               *Tuesday July 5, 2016 
                                                                Monday July 18, 2016 

Monday August 1, 2016 
  Monday August 15, 2016 

     *Tuesday September 6, 2016 
      Monday September 19, 2016 

Monday October 3, 2016 
  Monday October 17, 2016 

    Monday November 7, 2016 
     Monday November 21, 2016 

   Monday December 5, 2016 
     Monday December 19, 2016 

 
 

All Meetings begin at 6pm and are held in the Berkeley County Council Chambers on the  
second floor of the Dunn Building located at 400 West Stephen Street, Martinsburg, West 
Virginia. 


